Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 15 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
28-Feb-26 - 17:50 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
3 MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
4 TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan 17  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
5 NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
Heat 2 of 12
2 MC CALEB, Kuno 18 Neptun SC 1:20.21
3 JOLDESKI, Matej 16  Struga PK 1:07.75
4 UGRINOVSKI, Teon 17 Neptun SC 1:07.32
5 NEDELKOVSKI, Vedran 16 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:07.72
6 BEGANOVIC, Kaid 17  Prokids Skopje 1:18.00
7 MIROVSKI, David 13 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
Heat 3 0of 12
1 AMPOQV, Grigorij 15 Orion SWC 1:05.00
2 ARB VOKSHI, 17 Step SC 1:05.00
3 PETAR, lljovski 16  Vardar Skopje 1:02.90
4 APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihalil 16 Karposh PK 1:00.00
5 RISTOVSKI, Petar 10 Prokids Skopje 1:01.00
6 SEKOVSKI, Jane 15 Orion SWC 1:02.95
7 JANCHEVSKI, Damjan 16  Scorpions Tetovo 1:05.00
8 VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17  Struga PK 1:06.89
Heat 4 of 12
1 CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Struga PK 59.07
2 TEMELKOV, David 16 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 58.60
3 KOTANI, Entoni 14  Tirana SC 57.00
4 DACI, Alp 16 Step SC 55.00
5 HABIBI, Letjon 13 Tirana SC 57.00
6 ZIBA, Don 17  3Disciplini SC Struga 58.26
7 BAKIRI, Juri 19 Te Stela SA Tirana 59.00
8 KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16  Struga PK 59.45
Heat 5 of 12
1 MINEV, Dimitar 15 Oktopod PK 55.00
2 VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 54.15
3 JON BUZUKU, 17 Step SC 52.50
4 KRASNIQI, Drin 15 Delfini SC Prishtina 52.00
5 AZEMI, Shefki 14 Step SC 52.00
6 HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16  Delfini SC Prishtina 54.00
7 SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 55.00
8 SMAKJOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Karposh PK 55.00
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Event 15, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 12

O~NO O WNPE

BASHESKI, Konstantin
RUPA, Kol

SHIKOSKI, Petar
MLADENOVSKI, Zheljko
DEMAJ, Jon
VOJCHESKI, Konstantin
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
BLAZEVSKI, Borjan

Heat 7 of 12

1

CO~NO UL WN

TAHO, Alis

KRISTO, Noah
KRASNIQI, Anis
STEFAN, Jovanovski
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
IVANOV, Damjan
KIDA, Art

HOXHA, Amar

Heat 8 of 12

coO~NOOUTS WN P

SHKURTA, Roen
LAZOROSKI, Markijan
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
HETEMI, Ylinor
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko
STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo
RROTANI, Angjelo
MESTANSKI, loan

Heat 9 of 12

cO~NO O WNEPE

RALEVIC, Mihajlo
SHIJAKU, Martin
GEORGIEV, Martin
LALA, Riad

AMPOQV, Aleksej
ILIEVSKI, Aleksandar
DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
JANEKU, Ljupco

16 Piranhas SC Skopje

17  Vllaznia

14  3Disciplini SC Struga
15 Nemo Kumanovo

13 Te Stela SA Tirana

14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
12 Karposh PK

16  Skopje Plivacki Klub

13 Tirana SC

13 Tirana SC

14  Niko SC Prishtina

11  Vardar Skopje

15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
15 Skopje Plivacki Klub

12 llirida PR

14 Tirana SC

14 Te Stela SA Tirana
10 Struga PK

13  Orion SWC

10 lllyria SC Prishtina
13  Neptun SC

13 Leskovac

13  Vllaznia

11 Levski 2014

11 Leskovac

12  Partizani SC Tirana
10 Levski 2014

12 Te Stela SA Tirana
12  Orion SWC

09 Neptun SC

13  Neptun SC

12 Aqua Pro

51.00
50.00
49.50
46.62
49.00
49.98
50.00
51.10

45.00
45.00
44.00
43.25
43.35
44.42
45.00
45.00

42.50
41.23
40.00
39.00
39.54
40.98
42.00
42.78

38.79
37.00
36.24
35.90
36.00
36.35
37.82
38.80
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Heat 10 of 12

O~NO O WNPE

PENIC, Aleksa

RECICA, Shkemb
SELIMI, Dart

KRISTO, Noel

TOPI, Dastin
KARANGELEVSKI, Bodan
STOJILIKOVIC, Novak
DAMJANOV, Jovan

Heat 11 of 12

1

CO~NO UL WN

KULHEKU, Bredli
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
PAPA, Dion
KITEVSKI, Milan
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
GRUJOVIC, Vojin
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel

Heat 12 of 12

coO~NOOUTS WN P

DUSHAJ, Hyseld
SELMANI, Jonid
KOXHAKU, Girisi
TRIMCHESKI, Teodor
SAVIC, Nikola
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
CEKOQV, Vlatko

04  Sveti Nikola Nis
12  Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

08 Tirana SC

09 Te Stela SA Tirana
07 Tirana SC

12 Aqua Pro

08 Leskovac
12 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

08 Partizani SC Tirana
11  Sveti Nikola Nis

11 Tirana SC

85  Akvaspirit - Ohrid
87  Sveti Nikola Nis

09 Partizani SC Tirana
11  Sveti Nikola Nis

11  AquaPro

08 Te Stela SA Tirana

09 llirida PR

06 Tirana SC

08 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
08 Leskovac

11  Orion SWC

10 Skopje Plivacki Klub

12 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

35.30
35.10
35.00
34.80
35.00
35.10
35.27
35.43

34.00
33.68
32.00
31.42
3151
32.00
33.92
34.10

31.00
30.89
29.80
29.48
29.58
30.50
30.90
31.00
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