

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 15  
28-Feb-26 - 17:50

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

3	MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT
4	TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT
5	NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT

Heat 2 of 12

2	MC CALEB, Kuno	18	Neptun SC	1:20.21
3	JOLDESKI, Matej	16	Struga PK	1:07.75
4	UGRINOVSKI, Teon	17	Neptun SC	1:07.32
5	NEDELKOVSKI, Vedran	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:07.72
6	BEGANOVIC, Kaid	17	Prokids Skopje	1:18.00
7	MIROVSKI, David	13	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT

Heat 3 of 12

1	AMPOV, Grigorij	15	Orion SWC	1:05.00
2	ARB VOKSHI,	17	Step SC	1:05.00
3	PETAR, Iljovski	16	Vardar Skopje	1:02.90
4	APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail	16	Karposh PK	1:00.00
5	RISTOVSKI, Petar	10	Prokids Skopje	1:01.00
6	SEKOVSKI, Jane	15	Orion SWC	1:02.95
7	JANCHEVSKI, Damjan	16	Scorpions Tetovo	1:05.00
8	VRANISKOSKI, Ogi	17	Struga PK	1:06.89

Heat 4 of 12

1	CVETKOSKI, Martin	15	Struga PK	59.07
2	TEMELKOV, David	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	58.60
3	KOTANI, Entoni	14	Tirana SC	57.00
4	DACI, Alp	16	Step SC	55.00
5	HABIBI, Letjon	13	Tirana SC	57.00
6	ZIBA, Don	17	3Disciplini SC Struga	58.26
7	BAKIRI, Juri	19	Te Stela SA Tirana	59.00
8	KOSTOSKI, Nenad	16	Struga PK	59.45

Heat 5 of 12

1	MINEV, Dimitar	15	Oktopod PK	55.00
2	VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	54.15
3	JON BUZUKU,	17	Step SC	52.50
4	KRASNIQI, Drin	15	Delfini SC Prishtina	52.00
5	AZEMI, Shefki	14	Step SC	52.00
6	HADERGJONAJ, Aurel	16	Delfini SC Prishtina	54.00
7	SHELNA, Loran	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	55.00
8	SMAKJOVSKI, Gorazd	11	Karposh PK	55.00

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 15, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 12

1	BASHESKI, Konstantin	16	Piranhas SC Skopje	51.00
2	RUPA, Kol	17	Vllaznia	50.00
3	SHIKOSKI, Petar	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	49.50
4	MLADENOVSKI, Zheljko	15	Nemo Kumanovo	46.62
5	DEMAJ, Jon	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	49.00
6	VOJCHESKI, Konstantin	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	49.98
7	CVETKOVSKI, Angel	12	Karposh PK	50.00
8	BLAZEVSKI, Borjan	16	Skopje Plivacki Klub	51.10

Heat 7 of 12

1	TAHO, Alis	13	Tirana SC	45.00
2	KRISTO, Noah	13	Tirana SC	45.00
3	KRASNIQI, Anis	14	Niko SC Prishtina	44.00
4	STEFAN, Jovanovski	11	Vardar Skopje	43.25
5	JURUKOVSKI, Damjan	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	43.35
6	IVANOV, Damjan	15	Skopje Plivacki Klub	44.42
7	KIDA, Art	12	Ilirida PR	45.00
8	HOXHA, Amar	14	Tirana SC	45.00

Heat 8 of 12

1	SHKURTA, Roen	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	42.50
2	LAZOROSKI, Markijan	10	Struga PK	41.23
3	STANKOVSKI, Oliver	13	Orion SWC	40.00
4	HETEMI, Yllnor	10	Illyria SC Prishtina	39.00
5	GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko	13	Neptun SC	39.54
6	STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo	13	Leskovac	40.98
7	RROTANI, Angjelo	13	Vllaznia	42.00
8	MESTANSKI, Ioan	11	Levski 2014	42.78

Heat 9 of 12

1	RALEVIC, Mihajlo	11	Leskovac	38.79
2	SHIJAKU, Martin	12	Partizani SC Tirana	37.00
3	GEORGIEV, Martin	10	Levski 2014	36.24
4	LALA, Riad	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	35.90
5	AMPOV, Aleksej	12	Orion SWC	36.00
6	ILIEVSKI, Aleksandar	09	Neptun SC	36.35
7	DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro	13	Neptun SC	37.82
8	JANEKU, Ljupco	12	Aqua Pro	38.80

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

---

Event 15, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 10 of 12

1	PENIC, Aleksa	04	Sveti Nikola Nis	35.30
2	RECICA, Shkemb	12	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	35.10
3	SELIMI, Dart	08	Tirana SC	35.00
4	KRISTO, Noel	09	Te Stela SA Tirana	34.80
5	TOPI, Dastin	07	Tirana SC	35.00
6	KARANGELEVSKI, Bodan	12	Aqua Pro	35.10
7	STOJILJKOVIC, Novak	08	Leskovac	35.27
8	DAMJANOV, Jovan	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	35.43

Heat 11 of 12

1	KULHEKU, Bredli	08	Partizani SC Tirana	34.00
2	PEROVSKI, Ognjen	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	33.68
3	PAPA, Dion	11	Tirana SC	32.00
4	KITEVSKI, Milan	85	Akvaspirit - Ohrid	31.42
5	MILOSEVIC, Vuk	87	Sveti Nikola Nis	31.51
6	ALLARAJ, Lajdi	09	Partizani SC Tirana	32.00
7	GRUJOVIC, Vojin	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	33.92
8	TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel	11	Aqua Pro	34.10

Heat 12 of 12

1	DUSHAJ, Hyseld	08	Te Stela SA Tirana	31.00
2	SELMANI, Jonid	09	Ilirida PR	30.89
3	KOXHAKU, Grisi	06	Tirana SC	29.80
4	TRIMCHESKI, Teodor	08	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	29.48
5	SAVIC, Nikola	08	Leskovac	29.58
6	STANKOVSKI, Damjan	11	Orion SWC	30.50
7	ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	30.90
8	CEKOV, Vlatko	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	31.00